FIXING_DATE
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.
2025.08.26.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
215.9303
199.4493
61.5949
240.564
413.7301
15.7805
51.9518
387.7892
448.5186
42.6958
98.5262
2.7008
2.2555
32.9254
194.6244
90.9769
76.7185
4.0931
34.7915
259.3734
10.2689
8.1248
333.3814
18.9242

MIDDLE
221.3202
204.4168
63.1231
246.5484
424.0621
16.179
53.2308
397.325
459.6807
43.7525
101.0607
2.7707
2.3115
33.7445
199.5054
93.2633
78.6245
4.2332
35.6585
265.8493
10.5244
8.3287
341.6233
19.4049

SELL
226.7139
209.3875

64.6519

252.536
434.4019

16.5781

54.5098
406.8608
470.8492

44.8094
103.6007

2.8408
2.3676

34.5641

204.391

95.5521
80.5314

4.3761

36.5261
272.3299

10.7801

8.5328
349.8674
19.8864



